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Klndergarten bis 5. Klasse
Freitags, jeweils 16.30 bis 18 Uhr
Grabs und Gams
Januar bis Juli 2026
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Evangelische Kirchgemeinde
Grabs - Gams

Kirchgemeindehaus
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KIDSTREFF

l , Terminein Grabs Terminein Gams

09.01.2026
23.01.2026
13.02.2026
27.02.2026
13.03.2026
27.03.2026
Kids Days
01.05.2026
22.05.2026
05.06.2026
19.06.2026

). () 03.07.2026

TR

Oase Widem

16.01.2026
30.01.2026
20.02.2026
06.03.2026
20.03.2026
Kids Days
24.04.2026
08.05.2026

29.05.2026
12.06.2026,
26.06.2026
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Evangelische Kirchgemeinde

Grabs - Gams
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